
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Rudi AERTS
Omega
Omloop : H55
Afstand : 4950m
Tijd : 0:39:09 (7'55"/km) [Punten : 782]

10/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Matti YLILUIKKI 0:30:38 [1000]
2. Daniel HANSELMANN 0:33:15 [921]
3. Stefano BRAMBILLA 0:33:37 [911]

1. 191 00:00:59 95m 10'21"/km
2. 181 00:02:30 00:03:29 366m 6'50"/km
3. 163 00:01:19 00:04:48 188m 7'00"/km
4. 192 00:01:01 00:05:49 120m 8'28"/km
5. 161 00:01:34 00:07:23 216m 7'15"/km
6. 231 00:01:13 00:08:36 176m 6'55"/km
7. 185 00:06:10 00:14:46 674m 9'09"/km
8. 189 00:02:04 00:16:50 201m 10'17"/km
9. 190 00:02:43 00:19:33 352m 7'43"/km

10. 227 00:01:37 00:21:10 149m 10'51"/km
11. 197 00:01:02 00:22:12 137m 7'33"/km
12. 187 00:01:39 00:23:51 179m 9'13"/km
13. 165 00:05:16 00:29:07 664m 7'56"/km
14. 204 00:02:19 00:31:26 285m 8'08"/km
15. 212 00:03:23 00:34:49 476m 7'06"/km
16. 211 00:00:43 00:35:32 87m 8'14"/km
17. 222 00:01:47 00:37:19 253m 7'03"/km
18. 220 00:01:18 00:38:37 233m 5'35"/km
19. 999 00:00:32 00:39:09 100m 5'20"/km
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